
 

 
 

 
Scotia Speedworld August 21, 2010 

Lucas Oil 100 
 
 

Pit Gate Opens      
Pro Stock Tech 
Legends Practice         
Pro Stock Practice       
Legends Practice       
Pro Stock Practice              
Legends Practice      
Pro Stock Practice  
Track Closes      
Pro Stock Drivers Meeting    
Legends Drivers Meeting  
 

11:30 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
  2:00 p.m. 
  2:30 p.m. 
  3:00 p.m. 
  3:30 p.m. 
  4:00 p.m.  
  4:20 p.m. 
  4:35 p.m. 
  4:40 p.m. (tour trailer) 
  4:55 p.m. (lineup board) 

Atlantic Tiltload Time Trial lineups immediately follow drivers meeting  
Atlantic Tiltload Pro Stock Time Trials   5:10 p.m. 
Pro Stock Dash Draw  
Racing 6:00 p.m. 
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash 
Legend Heats 
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Heats 
Legends Semi (if required)     
Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock “B” Feature (if required) 
Maritime League of Legends Feature 
Infield Pit set-up 15 minutes (no motorized vehicles to remain in infield) 
Driver Introductions (up & over the podium weather & time permitting) 
Lucas Oil 100 Feature 

 

  
Race Control frequency number is 463.4250  
Format subject to change without notice.  

 
 

 


