

Scotia Speedworld August 21, 2010 Lucas Oil 100

Pit Gate Opens	11:30 a.m.
Pro Stock Tech	11:30 a.m.
Legends Practice	2:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	2:30 p.m.
Legends Practice	3:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	3:30 p.m.
Legends Practice	4:00 p.m.
Pro Stock Practice	4:20 p.m.
Track Closes	4:35 p.m.
Pro Stock Drivers Meeting	4:40 p.m. (tour trailer)
Legends Drivers Meeting	4:55 p.m. (lineup board)

Atlantic Tiltload Time Trial lineups immediately follow drivers meeting

Atlantic Tiltload Pro Stock Time Trials

5:10 p.m.

Pro Stock Dash Draw

Racing 6:00 p.m.

Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Dash

Legend Heats

Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock Heats

Legends Semi (if required)

Dartmouth Dodge Pro Stock "B" Feature (if required)

Maritime League of Legends Feature

Infield Pit set-up 15 minutes (no motorized vehicles to remain in infield)

Driver Introductions (up & over the podium weather & time permitting)

Lucas Oil 100 Feature

Race Control frequency number is 463.4250

Format subject to change without notice.

